Tronix Europe, Vluchtoord 41, 5406 XP Uden, The Netherlands WWW.TRONIX.NL
LED NEON FLEX
Neon Flex is a high quality fl exible ropelight with the appearance of conventional neon light. Tronix has incorparated the latest encapsulated high
graded LED’s in a new and unique PVC jacket housing which achieves equal brightness and visual intensity as that of conventional neon lighting. The
high durability, long lifetime, low energy consumption and extreem fl exibility make Neon Flex the ideal alternative for conventional neon lighting. Neon
Flex is available in 240 Volt and 24 Volt ultra bright professional quality and 240 Volt economical quality.
LED NEON FLEX PRO
The outside of our Tronix cafe is outlined with green ul-
tra bright professional Neon Flex for that classic neon-
look  without the high power consumption.
LED NEON FLEX CAFE LED NEON FLEX DISCO
019-031
019-001(W)
019-002(B) 019-011
The bar and dance fl oor of this discotheque are out-
lined with red ultra bright professional Neon Flex. The
high fl exibility of Neon Flex makes it easy to be bend
in the desired shape without the need of expensive
equipment.
Ju
n
e
2
0
1
0
The small LED-spacing of Professional Neon Flex in
combination with the unique PVC jacket housing re-
sults in equal brightness comparable to conventional
neon lighting.
2 year
warranty
Voltage Color Dimension Unit length
to cut
Led’s per
unit
Watt per
unit
Length
per roll
Order code
Ultra Bright 240 Volt Can be ordered per unit and per roll
L-LN-FX-2W-W-240V 240 V white 14,5 x 27,5 mm 91 cm 72 4,5 W 50 m 110-001 (unit)
L-LN-FX-2W-B-240V 240 V blue 14,5 x 27,5 mm 91 cm 72 4,5 W 50 m 110-002 (unit)
L-LN-FX-2W-G-240V 240 V green 14,5 x 27,5 mm 91 cm 72 4,5 W 50 m 110-003 (unit)
L-LN-FX-2W-R-240V 240 V red 14,5 x 27,5 mm 152 cm 120 6 W 50 m 110-004 (unit)
L-LN-FX-2W-Y-240V 240 V yellow 14,5 x 27,5 mm 152 cm 120 4,8 W 50 m 110-005 (unit)
Ultra Bright 24 Volt Can be ordered per roll only
L-LN-FX-2W-W-24V 24 V white 14,5 x 27,5 mm 7,62 cm 6 0,36 W 10 m 110-011 (roll)
L-LN-FX-2W-B-24V 24 V blue 14,5 x 27,5 mm 7,62 cm 6 0,36 W 10 m 110-012 (roll)
L-LN-FX-2W-G-24V 24 V green 14,5 x 27,5 mm 7,62 cm 6 0,36 W 10 m 110-013 (roll)
L-LN-FX-2W-R-24V 24 V red 14,5 x 27,5 mm 10,16 cm 8 0,6 W 10 m 110-014 (roll)
L-LN-FX-2W-Y-24V 24 V yellow 14,5 x 27,5 mm 10,16 cm 8 0,48 W 10 m 110-015 (roll)
L-LN-FX-2W-O-24V 24 V orange 14,5 x 27,5 mm 10,16 cm 8 0,48 W 10 m 110-017 (roll)
Economical 240 Volt Can be ordered per roll only
L-LN-FXE-2W50-B-240V 240 V blue 14,5 x 27,5 mm 91 cm 60 3 W 50 m 110-022 (roll)
L-LN-FXE-2W50-R-240V 240 V red 14,5 x 27,5 mm 150 cm 100 5 W 50 m 110-024 (roll)
L-LN-FXE-2W50-Y-240V 240 V yellow 14,5 x 27,5 mm 150 cm 100 4 W 50 m 110-025 (roll)
Ultra Thin SMD 24 Volt Can be ordered per unit and per roll
ULN-FX-24V WW 24 V warm white 8 x 25 mm 6 cm 6 0,48 W 50,4 m 110-038 (roll)
Ultra Bright RGB 240 Volt Can be ordered per unit and per roll
LN-FX-RGB-240V 240 V RGB 20 x 26 mm 91 cm 216 13,1 W 27,4 m 110-000 (roll)
115-006(24V)
115-005(240V)
115-011(RGB) 115-010 115-015 115-020
115-025
115-030
115-007(Ultra Thin)
115-012(RGB)
115-035
115-008(Ultra Thin)
115-013(RGB)
115-040115-040
115-045115-045
115-009(Ultra Thin)115-009(Ultra Thin)
115-014(RGB)115-014(RGB)
L-LN-FX-2W-1 Powercable with endcap
and self adhesive heat-shrinkable tube.
Available for 24 and 240 Volt Neon Flex.
Use silicon glue for a tight waterproof
connection.
L-LN-FX-2W-L-CON L-connector with
self adhesive heat-shrinkable tubes.
Use silicon glue for a tight waterproof
connection.
L-LN-FX-2W-T-CON T-connector with
self adhesive heat-shrinkable tubes.
Use silicon glue for a tight waterproof
connection.
L-LN-FX-2W-X-CON X-connector with
self adhesive heat-shrinkable tubes.
Use silicon glue for a tight waterproof
connection.
L-LN-FX-2W-4M Male pin connector. L-LN-FX-2W-7 Invisible splice connector
with self adhesive heat-shrinkable tube.
Use silicon glue for a tight waterproof
connection.
L-LN-FX-2W-6 Endcap with self adhe-
sive heat-shrinkable tubes. Use silicon
glue for a tight waterproof connection.
L-LN-FX-2W-5 Mounting clip (5 cm
channel).
L-LN-FX-2W-CH-ALU Aluminium chan-
nel 2 meter rigid.
POWER CABLE L-CONNECTOR T-CONNECTOR X-CONNECTOR
MALE PIN SPLICE CONNECTOR ENDCAP CHANNEL
LED NEON FLEX